
179 Mariners Creek Dr
Lexington,, SC 29072



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2160
1344
816
491

4 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/24555

Nicole Donaghy
Office Phone: 803-917-9900
Cell Phone: 803-917-9900
donaghy.nicole@gmail.com
http://www.NicoleDonaghy.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


